4664 Lougheed Hwy.
Suite 221
Burnaby, BC,
V5C 5T5, Canada
icron.com
+1 604 638 3920
Specifications subject to
change without notification.

SUPPORT
Warranty: 2-year
Ordering Information
The EL5353 KVM extender system includes a LEX, REX, USB cable, DVI cable, Quick Start Guide, two international power adapters
with country specific power cords and two-year warranty.  For more information email IcronSales@MaximIntegrated.com or
call +1 604 638 3920.
PART # NAME DESCRIPTION
00-00381 EL5353-NA DVI+USB 2.0 resolution 1920x1200 100m single CAT 5e/6/7 KVM Extender System, 100-240V NA Power Cord
00-00382 EL5353-EU DVI+USB 2.0 resolution 1920x1200 100m single CAT 5e/6/7 KVM Extender System, 100-240V EU Power Cord
00-00383 EL5353-AU DVI+USB 2.0 resolution 1920x1200 100m single CAT 5e/6/7 KVM Extender System, 100-240V AU Power Cord
00-00384 EL5353-UK DVI+USB 2.0 resolution 1920x1200 100m single CAT 5e/6/7 KVM Extender System, 100-240V UK Power Cord
00-00385 EL5353-JP DVI+USB 2.0 resolution 1920x1200 100m single CAT 5e/6/7 KVM Extender System, 100-240V JP Power Cord
00-00287 KVM Mounting Kit Four Brackets for EL/VU Series
Cable Type Electrical Interference
Susceptibility
Solid Core Cat 5e/6 UTP High